City of Austin
Economic Development Department
Cultural Arts Division
FY15 Core Funding Program Peer Review Panel Schedule
All panel meetings will take place at the Cultural Arts Division offices (201 E. 2nd Street).
Panel meetings will begin at 10 am with a lunch break around noon each day.
Wednesday, June 25 — Visual Arts
Thursday, June 26 — Dance
Friday, June 27 — Film/Media Arts
Saturday, June 28 — Literature
Thursday, July 10 — Organizational Support
Friday, July 11 — Multidisciplinary (Project Support Il Sponsored Projects)
Saturday, July 12 — Multidisciplinary (Project Support Il Non-Sponsored and Project Support)
Wednesday, July 23 — Theatre (exact applications TBD)
Thursday, July 24 — Theatre (exact applications TBD)

Friday, July 25 — Music (exact applications TBD)

Saturday, July 26 — Music (exact applications TBD)



